276.5
16 FOR 16mm BALLSCREW (100-600mm TRAVEL)
19 FOR 25mm BALLSCREW (700-2000mm TRAVEL)
5.8 FOR 16mm BALLSCREW (100-600mm TRAVEL)
9 FOR 25mm BALLSCREW (700-2000mm TRAVEL)
197
70
150

41-0140Rev2
SCALE: 1:2
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DRAWN BY: KDV DATE: 12/18/03
NOTE:
1.) TABLE SHOWN AT THE CENTER OF TRAVEL
2.) TO MAINTAIN CATALOG SPECIFICATIONS, THE DS6 MUST BE MOUNTED
     TO A SURFACE WITH FLATNESS ERROR NOT TO EXCEED 0.013mm/300mm.
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF DANAHER MOTION
AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR USED WITHOUT WRITTEN
CONSENT. COUNTERSINK TAPPED HOLES TO FULL THREAD DIA. x 90°. ENGINEER: KDV CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
Dwg. No.
D A N A H E R  M O T I O N
MODEL # TRAVEL "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
DS6-100 100mm 408 12 8 1 1
DS6-200 200mm 508 12 8 1 1
DS6-300 300mm 608 16 12 2 2
DS6-400 400mm 708 16 12 2 2
DS6-500 500mm 808 20 16 3 3
DS6-600 600mm 908 20 16 3 3
DS6-700 700mm 1008 24 20 4 4
DS6-800 800mm 1108 24 20 4 4
DS6-900 900mm 1208 28 24 5 5
DS6-1000 1000mm 1308 28 24 5 5
DS6-1250 1250mm 1558 32 32 6 7
DS6-1500 1500mm 1808 40 36 8 8
DS6-1750 1750mm 2058 44 40 9 9
DS6-2000 2000mm 2308 48 44 10 10
MODEL # TRAVEL "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
DS6-100 100mm 408 12 8 1 1
DS6-200 200mm 508 12 8 1 1
DS6-300 300mm 608 16 12 2 2